66
66 www.superiorprod.com
Available for the following gases,
replace XXX in part number with CGA#
* For ArmorGuard Option add “AG” to part number
        Example: GMA-SCMB-XXXAG-06-PTFE
  GMA-SCMB-XXX36AG-06-PTFE 3,600 PSI

68
68 www.superiorprod.com
HOW TO ORDER
Female Outlets
CGA 500 - Medical Mixtures
CGA 510 - Acetylene
CGA 580 - Inert Gases
CGA 590 - Sulfur HexaFlouride (formerly Industrial Air)
MODULAR NON-BRAZED SIMPLEX HEADERS
FOR INDUSTRIAL, SPECIALTY GAS & HOSPITAL MANIFOLD SYSTEMS
1. Start with Blank Header
spacing is standard. To order 90 degree elbow sections separately, specify GMF-3710.  See page 70.
GMA2
(2 port)
HEADERS & OPEN STYLE MANIFOLDS
Modular simplex manifold headers are a single unit design manufactured from free cutting brass bar stock. This design
eliminates all brazed joints. Each unit is tested to full operating pressure and cleaned for oxygen service per CGA-G4.1.
rigid copper pigtails, mounting hardware, and CGA inlet connections. Systems available include simplex, MHV series
regulator. To order, add an R to the type of manifold ex. GMA-MHVR-540-02.
GMA3
  (3 port)
GMA2
Machined.
Not brazed joints. 1 - 111/2 NPS Thread
for expansion3/8 NPT
GMA4
(4 port - Crossover)
GMA6
 (6 port - Crossover)
3/8 NPT
both sides
Machined.
Not brazed joints.
over)
2. Choose Inlet MHV = Master Header Valve
MHE = Master Header Extension
* Pigtails sold separately
For check valve outlets add “CV” after CGA number
Male Outlets
CGA 300 - Ethyl Chlorides (formerly Acetylene)
CGA 320 - Carbon Dioxide
CGA 326 - Nitrous Oxide
CGA 346 - Air
CGA 350 - Hydrogen
CGA 540 - Oxygen
CGA 555 - Propane
CGA 577 - Oxygen
3. Choose Gas
MHE
3 Cylinder CGA 540 with Header Extension and check valve outlets
CONFIGURED
MANIFOLD
EXAMPLE
1
1 2
2
3
3
2 11 3
69
69Call                                   for more information or to place an order
GAS MANIFOLD ASSEMBLIES
GMA-SD-320-02
ORDERING INFORMATION:
number of outlets or cylinders. The example below is for a twelve cylinder Oxygen duplex manifold in a standard
SIMPLEX MANIFOLDS WITH MANUAL CONTROLS
SIMPLE DUPLEX MANIFOLDS
GMA        -            DM    -      540CV        -           12
The simple duplex manifold is an economical system with a two
cylinder capacity, one per side. The unit is furnished with two